
Subject: [Fwd: Core funding]
Date: Sat, 22 Nov 2003 18:01:10 -0800

From: Brian Platts <bplatts@shaw.ca>
To: Corrie Kost <kost@triumf.ca>

Subject: Core funding
Date: Sat, 22 Nov 2003 09:44:02 -0800

From: John Harvey <joharv@vcn.bc.ca>
To: Richard Walton <rwalton@dnv.org>, Maureen McKeonHolmes <mmckeonholmes@dnv.org>,

Lisa Muri <lmuri@dnv.org>, Janice Harris <jharris@dnv.org>, Ernie Crist <ecrist@dnv.org>,
Alan Nixon <anixon@dnv.org>, Mayor Don Bell <dbell@dnv.org>

CC: FONVCA <fonvca@fonvca.org>

Re my input of North Van Core Funding,  May I suggest you watch the 1.30 pm Shaw broadcast of N.Van City Council's last Mondays meeting, that I observed.
A great deal of public came to City Council, including District residents to support the 'Cheers restaurant. A small business.
Please note once again NO representation from the N.Van Chamber of Commerce. !!     Need I say more.   John Harvey
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